Surveyor: Kunne		ENT (Office)	William William
From (Ferson): Monic	a Churg of	MSIG	Date/Time: 11.09am @ 30/11/17
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	
OD TP WS TP RES	00 RES/EVA/INV/MV/		XD9088H
•	Lim Workshop		9008 9969
of Blk 503 4 A	MK Ind Prk 2# 0	1-312 (56953)	7)
Policy No: A2862		Claim No: 538	
Sum Insured:	UJSTING	Excess:	
Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 27/11/2017
(Client's Record)	"lwp"	1/12/20	
CA / REV / REP. /	REV 24 HRS	NA 1/	H.O.D. Endorsement.
Date/Time: 12 18pm	€ 30/11/17 Person Contacted	Mr. Yeo	/ehicle(IN/OUT
Date/Time Action/	Instruction ( / ) Estima	fo	
	1410 V-X	Х.	
The second secon		- //// 1 N.O.A.	20/21/2002
XDG	1088H-CS/AXA080307	54/Mb21-B1011 "	28/07/2006

REF MSIG



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internatio	ATTICLE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			
ASIG	INSURANCE (SIN	IGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG17022	773/Ktb		
6 R/	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG I	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 30-11-2017 Code: MSG			
١.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
_	Insured Veh.	XD 9088H	Veh. Inspected	SJJ 1410Y		
	Policy No.	A2862053MKC	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	538846	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	MERIMEN (MONICA CHUNG)	Assign Date	30/11/2017		
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes	Brakes		Modification		
	General		The second secon			
3.	1000	Condit	tions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descript	ion of Damages			
5.		- 100 / 100 pt 1	al Information			
	Accident Date	27/11/2017	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at		01-317,569537			
	Repairer	LIM WORKSHOP	D			
5a.	The State of	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	Remarks			

Due Date

No results.

Priority Type

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est: Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	29 Nov 2017		30 Nov 2017 12:26 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim De	ails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	AILS			CONTRACTOR IN CONTRACTOR	[Created by	insurer]	
Insured:		TAT SENG M	ACHINE TRADI	NG PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: -			
Main Clain	nant:	SHAWN TEO	LI-SHAN, ID	: S7931905H		Parameter and the		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJJ1410Y		Date of Loss:			27/11/2017 09:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	<b>TP</b> / 53884	6	Policy/Cover Note No.:		A28620539MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 04/11/2017 - 03/11/2018		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		XD9088H	<b>XD9088H</b> Po		No. (Claimant):			
				Excess	*			
Repairer:		Lim Worksh	op (HQ) BLK 10	ANG MO KIO IN	DUSTRIAL PK 2A #0	4-09, 568047 Ang	Mo Kio - Tel:	
Handling 1	Insurer:	Zhen - 6594	2552]				y Monica Chung Pei	
Adjuster:					5256-3561 [ <b>Imn</b>		1/12/2017]	
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured):		A THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF		Tel: +6581695978			
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	pls survey at	blk 5034 AMK II	ND PK 2 #01-317				
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED					View A	Compose Case Mail		
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.						
	OCIATED TASK				View All Se	earch Tasks   Creat	te New Task   Complete	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Monica Chung Pei Zhen

Date:

13 Dec 2017

#### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : XD9088H

TP Vehicle No

: SJJ1410Y

Accident Date

: 27/11/2017

Make

: HONDA CIVIC

Assignment Date

: 30/11/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

Date of Inspection : 01/12/2017

: 5.00

Inspection At

: LIM WORKSHOP (HQ)

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PK 2A #04-09

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s rear portion and undercarriage parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	7,597.32
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,277.28
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	1,078.40
Total	:S\$	4,355.68

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

( x ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Rashitha Binte Shahuthuman <rashitha\_shahuthuman@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 30 November, 2017 11:09 AM

To:

'Lim Workshop'; 'Nivitha (LKK Auto)'

Cc:

Monica Chung; Rashitha Binte Shahuthuman

Subject:

RE: FW: Arrange for PRS for the vehicle SJJ1410Y

Attachments:

SCAN\_20171130\_084743140.pdf

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

We will assign Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Dear LKK.

We will grant rights to you in merimen shortly. Thank you .

#### Rashitha

Senior Admin Officer Direct line +65 6594 2582 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | Rashitha\_shahuthuman@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | www.msig.com.sg | Follow us on 🚮 💟 🛄 🛅

A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Lim Workshop [mailto:dyeolimworkshop@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 30 November, 2017 10:09 AM

To: Rashitha Binte Shahuthuman <rashitha\_shahuthuman@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: Re: FW: Arrange for PRS for the vehicle SJJ1410Y

Dear Miss,

We would like Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey for this case, thank You.

Regards, TS Yeo

x E

Virus-free, www.avg.com

On Thu, Nov 30, 2017 at 10:03 AM, Rashitha Binte Shahuthuman <a href="mailto:shahuthuman@sg.msig-asia.com">rashitha_shahuthuman@sg.msig-asia.com</a> > wrote:
OUR REF - XD9088H
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sirs,
We refer to your email.
We propose one of the motor surveyor name in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as the single joint expert.
1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd     Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for any of the above surveyor to be to SJE (Single Joint Expert) .
If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 9 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability
1) Adrian Ling
2) Kenneth Kong
3) Marcus Chua
4) Henry Ng
5) Lau Kwok Kwong
6) Frankie Pang
7) Ng You Han
8) Cary Soon

#### 9) Chow Bo Xiong

In your response, please also provide us a list of 10 surveyors as your nominated SJE, regardless of whether you agree or disagree to our above nominated SJE. We may consider appointing one of your nominated SJE in case of any of our nominated SJE is not available.

NB: If both of us could not agree with each other's list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the NIMA protocol.

Thank you.

#### Rashitha

Senior Admin Officer

Direct line +65 6594 2582 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | Rashitha\_shahuthuman@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | www.msig.com.sg | Follow us on

A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Lim Workshop [mailto:dyeolimworkshop@gmail.com]

Sent: 30 November 2017 08:58

To: Claims < claims@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: Arrange for PRS for the vehicle SJJ1410Y

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Attached with the letter for arrangement for the PRS for the above mentioned vehicle and the GIA report, please kindly let us have your

list of surveyors to assign for this case.

egards,						
S Yeo.						
	Virus-free.	vww.avg.	com			

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

## LIM WORKSHOP

Blk 5034 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-317 Singapore 569537. Email: dyeolimworkshop@gmail.com Tel: 90089959 Fax: 64455393.

PLEAE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN RPLY	ING Co. 2
Your Ref: XD9 Of Set Our Ref: 7P/ 1410/D/ 10017.	BY FAX 62257402 ONLY. Email: Claims@sg. msig-asig
#30/11/12 C. Wan	1:
M/s MSIG Insurance (Singeria) Ate 16 Raffly Quay # 24-01 Haylling Building (O 048581. Dear Sir.	Lld.
16 Raffle Quay # 24-01	
Honglowy Building (O 048581.	00111100 E00481011110011
Dear Sir,	survey.
*NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT A PRE-REF WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAH6.2	AIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2
PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES.	
*PROPERTY DANMAGED CLAIM ARISING FROM ON 27 11 2413 INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLE ** A 9028 H ALONG AIR PUV! None	A A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT LE NO. \$331410y&
We act for the owner of \$15 (40) and are instru LIM WORKSHOP has been appointed to repair his motor	cted that our workshop M/s or vehicle.
Please note that the said vehicle can be inspect at:-	
BIK 5034 And Mu Kir Jul. Yark 2 5	E 01 - 317 (589537)
Person to contact 90089959	(Aeo)

. Com .

KINDLY FAX YOUR RESPONSE TO US AT 64455393

Please note that if you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday, our workshop will commence repair thereafter without further notice or reference to you. Alternately, kindly inform us within 2 working days hereof if you are waiving your right to a pre-repair inspection.

Yours faithfully,

LIM WORKSHOP

Contact Number

EMail Address

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- Z. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	27/11/2017 16:36
Date Of Report	27/11/2017 08:40
Date Of Accident	ALONG AIRPORT ROAD
Exact Location Of Accident	SINGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
	SJJ1410Y
Vehicle Registration Number	
Insured/Policyholder	SHAWN TEO LI-SHAN
Name Of Registered Owner	S7931905H
NRIC No	SHAWNTEO27@GMAIL.COM
Email Address	(LOCAL) +65-98343544
Mobile Phone No	OTHERS-98343544
Alternative Phone No	UTHERO-30340044
Vehicle Particulars	Contract of the Contract of th
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CIVIC 1.8L A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	ALCOHOL STORY
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P1558587
Cover Note Number	02/03/2017 - 01/03/2018
Driver	2300
Name of Driver	SHAWN TEO LI-SHAN
NRIC No	S7931905H
Date Of Birth	27/10/1979
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/08/1999
Driving Experience	18 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98343544
Fax Number	- 00000 E1V
	OTHERS-98343544

OTHERS-98343544

SHAWNTEO27@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 166 TAMPINES STREET 12 #05-355

Postcode

521166

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD9088H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

ZHAO HONGSHENG

NRIC/Passport Number

G8462858T

Contact Number

Name of Driver

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name Approximate Age SHAWN TEO LI-SHAN

Page 2 of 15

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
   Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
    - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
    - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
    - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
    - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
    - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
    - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
    - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
    - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
      - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
      - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Palicybolder's Signature

Date & Time: 17

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 5 of 15

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

te of acciden	. 27/11/17	Time: 8 - 4 OansLocation:	Airport Road
Vehicle A:	V014107	Vehicle B: XD9088H	Vehicle C:
ETCH PLAN		T ROAD	
	AIRPUE	1 RUND	T A
		1 7 N	
		5	
		( O )	YOIHITZ Y
		$\lambda$	
Mary Colorest States (Colorest States (C	addresses as a section of	f	
	XDO	1088H	
making the material		Selection of the select	man comme control of financial accounts
ESCRIBE CIRCU	MSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	
	I was	driving straight to	wards KPE entrance
when s			he back islant side o
			the left. The impac
Cavse		t to my neck.	
	When	I come down !	Saw May right side
of ma	car clan	ted (Pictures).	He goologies to
me as		ook I down' his 1	
17 8 10		301-	
pieture	-		
	3.		
Veh	B: 740	110 00/000	10911120127
ven	1: 2h	av Hongshen	684678787
		U U	
		/ _	
Cleter or	AFFR on the Line Adam	tor Claim OD/TP at other v	vorkshop Reporting Only
1	TP at Ah Lim Mo		VOIKSTOP I REPORTING OTHY
Remarks: Ple My workshop		of my efile accident report to:	
Email addres		101.	
& myself	: work	10	
Email addres	5 1		
		r insurer have 14 days timeframe for th your own insurer for more inform:	you to submit own damage claim under ation.
DECLARATION			UM 412
		re true in every respect.	(S)
18/00	7		let OBL
1	<del>/ -</del>		davance
Palicyholder's Sig	nature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time: /1	1/17	(If driver is not the policyholder)  Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:
	111	Lace & Little:	AR UIL MOTER CONSPA

# LIM WORKSHOP

Blk 5034 #01-317, Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2

Singapore 569537

Email: dyeolimworkshop@gmail.com

Tel: 90089959 Fax: 64455393

#### Shawn Teo Li-Shan

BLK 166 Tampines St 12 #05-355 Singapore 521166.

Vehicle No

: SJJ 1410 Y

Chassis No : JHMFD16308S219476

Make

: Honda Civic 1.8

Year

: 2008

Not Nothersel 21 Ly & 3000; Resiny Afte Paint, 5day,

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Admowledged by Repairer

QTY	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Estimate Cost Of	Repair		
	TO IN PINAM		By \$855.00 -
1	Rear Fender RH		∫ \$85.00 X
1	Rear Fender Airduct RH		∫ \$140.20 X
1	Rear Fender Inner Trim RH		\$85.00 x
1	Rear Fender Inner Shield RH		12 \$105.20 C
1	Rear Windscreen Moulding		Gr \$328.00 L
1	Rear Tail Lamp Assy RH		\$35.70 x
1	Rear Tail Lamp Lower Bracket RH		Bu \$688.30 -
1	Rear Bumper		Pri \$55.10 -
1	Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH		
1	Rear Bumper Bracket RH		400.00
Iset	Rear Bumper Clips		Nz \$40.00 -
1	Rear Bumper Mudflap RH		∫∽ \$79.30 X
1	Rear Door Assy RH		₹ \$897.30 x
1	Rear Door Lock RH		17 \$262.00 X
1	Rear Door Protector RH		√~ \$103.80 ×
1	Rear Shock Absorber RH		\$285.00
1	Rear Knuckle Arm RH		By \$372.00
1	Rear Lower Arm RH		Ja \$389.00 7
i	Rear Upper Arm RH		∫∽ \$165.00 ×
1	Rear Wheel Hup RH		B+ \$302.00
		Less 20%	\$5,327.90 % \$1,065.58
		Less 20	\$4,262.32

Labour Charges

Labour Charges	600
TO remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening	\$1,000.00
repositioning replacement parts both front and back.	Y
Supply Paint Material and necessary items. To respray replaced	\$1,000.00 459
and other affected panels both front and back.	
Reconnect wiring at the damage section and check for proper	\$75.00 29
functions.	
To carry out antirust treatment on affected panels both front and back.	\$100.00 39
Carry out all wheel alignment and reset settings where necessary to specifications.	\$80.00 601
Remove/refit rear windscreen and check water leakage to facilitae repair.	\$120.00
To check and reset fault reading setting with the aid or dignostic kit.	22 \$180.00 X
Special Nett Item	
Reaverse sensor	\$280.00 X
Sport Rim RH	RU \$450.00 30052
- Part and a second sec	Me \$50.00 Yosh
Windscreen Sealant Grand Total:	\$7,597.32

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG17022773/KTBN2

Date:

17/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A28620539MKC

Claimant

SJJ1410Y

Insured Vehicle No: XD9088H

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

27/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 538846

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJJ1410Y

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.8 L (A) 02/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: R18A13042213

Reg. Date:

Metallic Black

Odometer:

JHMFD16308S219476 185963 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** 

1799 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 5,042.32 0.00	Adjuster's 2,536.48 0.00	2,505.84 0.00	Diff % 49.70
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,555.00 0.00	1,280.00 0.00	1,275.00 0.00	49.90
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	7,597.32	3,816.48 3,000.00	3,780.84	49.77
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,597.32	3,000.00	4,597.32	60.51

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/11/2017

Date Inspected:

01/12/2017

Inspected At:

BLK 5034 AMK IND PARK 2

# 01-317

Singapore 569537

Repairer: Lim Workshop (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Jan 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

HONDA CIVIC 1.8 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJJ1410Y)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	9		*REAR FENDER RH	Bent	855.00 FL	*855.00 FL
2	1		*REAR FENDER AIRDUCT RH	Serviceable	85.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	Serviceable	140.20 FL	*- FL
4	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	Serviceable	85.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	105.20 FL	*105.20 FL
6	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP ASSY RH	Cut	328.00 FL	*328.00 FL
7	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH	Serviceable	35.70 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	688.30 FL	*688.30 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Distorted	55.10 FL	*55.10 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Repair	55.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER MUDFLAP RH	Serviceable	79.30 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR DOOR ASSY RH	Repair	897.30 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR DOOR LOCK RH	Repair	262.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR RH	Serviceable	103.80 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Serviceable	285.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH	Bent	372.00 FL	*372.00 FL
18	1		*REAR LOWER ARM RH	Serviceable	389.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*REAR UPPER ARM RH	Serviceable	165.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR WHEEL HUP RH	Bent 302.0		*302.00 FL
21	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable 280.00 F		*- FS
22	1		*SPORT RIM RH	Dented	450.00 FS	*300.00 FS
23	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	100 march 100 mm		
		. Erecci escent Esce		Sub Total (S\$)	6,107.90	3,085.60
			- List Item Discount on L Items		1,065.58	549.12
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,042.32	2,536.48

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour					
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount	
Lab	our Items				
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS INCLUDING STRAIGHTENING REPOSITIONING REPLACEMENT PARTS BOTH FRONT AND BACK	New	1,000.00	600.00	
2	SUPPLY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY ITEMS.TO RESPRAY REPLACED AND OTHER AFFECTED PANELS BOTH FROTN AND BACK	New	1,000.00	450.00	
3	RECONNECT WIRING AT THE DAMAGE SECTION AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS	New	75.00	20.00	
4	TO CARRY OUT ANTIRUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED PANELS BOTH FRONT AND BACK	New	100.00	30.00	
5	CARRY OUT ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND RESET SETTINGS WHERE NECESSARY TO SPECIFICATIONS	New	80.00	60.00	
6	REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN AND CHECK WATER LEAKAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	120.00	120.00	
7	TO CHECK AND RESET FAULT READING SETTING WITH THE AID OR DIGNOSTIC KIT	New	180.00		
	Gross Labour C		2,555.00	1,280.00	
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.			

< END OF ESTIMATES >